PD30
*
2
8
2
4
0
3

14. EG-Konformitätserklärung
Bezeichnung: Laser-Distanzmessgerät
Typenbezeichnung: PD 30
Konstruktionsjahr: 2003
-konform
Wir erklären in alleiniger Verantwortung,
dass dieses Produkt mit den folgenden
Richtlinien und Normen übereinstimmt:
EN 50081-1 und EN 61000-6-2 gemäss der
Bestimmung der Richtlinie 89/336/EWG
Hilti Aktiengesellschaft
Matthias Gillner
Head BU
Measuring Systems
01 / 2005
Dr. Heinz-Joachim
Schneider
Executive Vice President
BA Electric Tools &
Accessories
01 / 2005
CLASS II LASER PRODUCT
620-690nm/0.95mW max.
STARE INTO BEAM
LASER RADIATION - DO NOT 2
1/4 s
31
95
48
 C
/1
1.
04
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference,
and (2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation.
AVOID EXPOSURE
Laser radiation is emitted
from this aperture
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corporation,
Schaan, LI
Type: PD 30
Made in
Germany
DIN EN 60825-1:2003
Printed: 07.07.2013 | Doc-Nr: PUB / 5070012 / 000 / 00
Hilti Corporation
FL-9494 Schaan
Tel.: +423 / 234 2111
Fax: +423 / 234 29 65